
A r l e q u í n

M

ADE IN  
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Alham�a



5353.011 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 5353 (3 1x22) 

White washed with yellow accents  

22mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

31mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

A r l e q u í n

535322

31

6

12



5353.062 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 5353 (3 1x22) 

White washed with blue accents  

22mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

31mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

A r l e q u í n

535322

31

6

12



5353.068 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 5353 (3 1x22) 

W     hite washed with red accents

22mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

31mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

A r l e q u í n

535322

31

6

12



5353.073 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 5353 (3 1x22) 

White washed with grey accents  

22mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

31mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

A r l e q u í n

535322

31

6

12



5353.092 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 5353 (3 1x22) 

White washed with  green accents  

22mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

31mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

A r l e q u í n

535322

31

6

12






